
Annexure-II

YEAR : 2025-26

NAME OF 

BLOCK & MHT: Simulia MHT-2

Sl. 

No.

Name of 

the SC

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

School

/ AWC

Catego

ry of 

School 

(Rural

/ 

Urban)

Categor

y of 

School 

(Res./ 

Non-

Res.)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

HQ of 

MHT 

(K.M.)

Name of 

(HM/ AWW)

Mobile No. of 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No of 

ASHA

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

1-Apr-25 Tue

ANANDAPURDHILI DHILI AWC RURAL NON RES 14 6 7 13 7 5 12 SUJATA DAS 9435503061 8280435369
2-Apr-25 Wed

ANANDAPURDHILI DHILI P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 10 12 22
NIRMALA 

DEBNATH
9348088259 8280435369

2-Apr-25 Wed

ANANDAPURBARIHA BARIHA AWC RURAL NON RES 16 21 8 29 7 9 16
SABITRI 

PANDA
9556974532 8280435372

2-Apr-25 Wed

SIMULIA BALIKONA  BALIKONA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 11 9 20 12 13 25
SUSAMA 

BARIK
9556113347 8280435360

3-Apr-25 Thu

KALASUNI MURUNA  GOBINDAPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 16 7 4 11 11 11 22
SMITANJALI 

MOHAPATRA
9438145988 8280435400

3-Apr-25 Thu

4-Apr-25 Fri

SUNGUDA KUAGADIA KUAGADIA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 15 14 29 8 7 15 GITANJALI BAI 8280507485 8280435451
5-Apr-25 Sat

SUNGUDA KUAGADIA  SAJANABAD AWC RURAL NON RES 26 10 9 19 9 4 13
KANCHANBAL

A MALICK
9937760205 8280435451

5-Apr-25 Sat

6-Apr-25 Sun

SAHIGAON PANDU PANDU AWC RURAL NON RES 20 17 7 24 19 13 32
BISWARUPA 

BISWADARSH

ANI MISHRA

7815053862 8280435370
7-Apr-25 Mon

SAHIGAON PANDU
 PANDU JENA 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 20 3 4 7 7 2 9

HEMALATA 

JENA
9937364629 8280435370

7-Apr-25 Mon

ANANDAPURANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 10 2 12 9 12 21
BHARATI 

BEHERA
7978957606 8280435368

8-Apr-25 Tue

SIMULIA RIA  GOUDADIA P.S  SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 37 21 58
DILIP 

MOHAPATRA
8895292607 8280435359

8-Apr-25 Tue

SAHIGAON BALIHENTI BALIHENTI AWC RURAL NON RES 14 10 6 16 4 6 10
PRAMILA 

BEHERA
7894896283 8280435373

9-Apr-25 Wed

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA B KHADIGADIA-3 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 10 8 18 10 9 19
MADHUSMITA 

SUKLA
9556419308 8280435364

9-Apr-25 Wed

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA  BELAGADIA P.S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 20 17 37
SWASTIPRAVA 

ROUT
9776752933 8280435364

9-Apr-25 Wed

SIMULIA RIA RIA -3 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 8 10 18 9 7 16
MADHUSMITA 

NAYAK
6371514828 8280435357

10-Apr-25 Thu

SIMULIA RIA RIA -4 AWC RURAL NON RES
6

10 9 19 11 10 21
 SUMATI 

MURMU
7735621150 8280435357

10-Apr-25 Thu

11-Apr-25 Fri

12-Apr-25 Sat

Children (0-3) 

Years

Children (3-6) 

Years

Children (6-

18) Years/

Person in 

Jana Seva 

Diwas

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

V
is

it
 d

at
e

D
ay

UTKAL DIVAS

SLAB DAY



13-Apr-25 Sun

14-Apr-25 Mon

ADA CHATRAPUR CHATRAPUR - 1 AWC RURAL NON RES 28 14 6 20 15 20 35
MANJULATA 

DAS
9937117537 8280435499

15-Apr-25 Tue

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR-

2
AWC RURAL NON RES 12 9 10 19 8 7 15

SABITRI 

MUKHI
9668515540 8280435370

15-Apr-25 Tue

ADA CHATRAPUR CHATRAPUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 26 16 10 26 12 10 22 MANORAMA 

SETHY 9937178217 8280435498 16-Apr-25 Wed

ADA KHUSALPUR KHUSALPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 6 6 12 7 6 13
MITARANI 

SAHU
9668191554 8280435488

16-Apr-25 Wed

17-Apr-25 Thu

18-Apr-25 Fri

ADA
HATAPAIEKAL 

PUR

HATAPAIEKALPU

R
AWC RURAL NON RES 24 4 1 5 10 8 18

TILOTTAMA 

PATI
7064803400 8280235488

19-Apr-25 Sat

SIMULIA BANA BANA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES
6

21 19 40 12 13 25  JAMUNA SIAL 7894600794
8280435366 19-Apr-25 Sat

20-Apr-25 Sun

ANANDAPURBAURIPADA BAURIPADA-1  AWC RURAL NON RES 12 8 8 16 12 10 22
BASANTA 

MANJARI 

ROUT 

9438639042 8280435373
21-Apr-25 Mon

ANANDAPURBAURIPADA  BAURIPADA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 8 23 11 17 28
SARITA 

MANJARI 

SAMAL

9078113462 8280435473
21-Apr-25 Mon

ADA ADA ADA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 23 16 39 22 10 32
SWAYAMPRA

VA  MOHANTY
9777665187 8280425482

22-Apr-25 Tue

ANANDAPURAJIPUR AJIPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 11 5 16 9 5 14
SABITA 

MOHANTY
9556789769 8280435370

23-Apr-25 Wed

ADA HALISO HALISO AWC RURAL NON RES 30 21 12 33 15 10 25
BHUMALATA 

BEHERA
8018640735 8280435499

23-Apr-25 Thu

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR-

1
AWC RURAL NON RES 24 7 5 12 6 6 12

GOPAMANI 

PANDA
9937102225 8280435370

24-Apr-25 Thu

ADA CHARIGHARIA CHARIGHARIA AWC RURAL NON RES 26 24 18 42 13 11 24
SYAMALINI 

BEHERA
7894163040 8280435482

24-Apr-25 Thu

25-Apr-25 Fri

26-Apr-25 Sat

27-Apr-25 Sun

SIMULIA DHOBAGADIA
D G H S 

DHOBAGADIA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 60 60 120

BIJAYA KU 

PRUSTY
9937110798 8280435496

28-Apr-25 Mon

ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA-

1
AWC RURAL NON RES 18 16 17 33 15 17 32

ARNAPURNA 

PANDA
7008735369 8280435486

29-Apr-25 Tue

SIMULIA RIA RIA -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 8 7 15 5 5 10
SUBHASHREE 

JENA 
7008234935 8280435359

29-Apr-25 Tue

ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA-

3
AWC RURAL NON RES 18 15 13 28 9 6 15

BASANTILATA 

BEHERA
6371216126 8280435487

30-Apr-25 Wed

ANANDAPURANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 8 11 19 13 12 25
SABITA 

TRIPATHY
8917327562 8280435368

30-Apr-25 Wed

TOTAL 574 364 269 633 317 281 598 127 110 237

KALASUNI KALASUNI KALASUNI-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 13 6 19 14 7 21
BASANTILATA 

HATI
8658610498 8658247252

1-May-25 Thu

ADA DHUMPUR DHUMPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 20 11 13 24 6 12 18 RESHNA JENA 6372859841 8280435484
1-May-25 Thu

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERALDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



2-May-25 Fri

KALASUNI
NARSHINGPU

R
NARSHINGPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 28 4 3 7 3 4 7

JYOTIPRAKASH

INI MOHANTY
7752058739 8280435498

3-May-25 Sat

ADA
RAGHUBINDH

A
RAGHUBINDHA AWC RURAL NON RES 20 5 5 10 4 4 8

SASMITA 

BEHERA
8917530895 8280435484

3-May-25 Sat

KALASUNI KALASUNI KALASUNI-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 20 14 34 7 16 23 JANAKI DAS 7077809522 8658247252
3-May-25 Sat

4-May-25 Sun

SIMULIA BANA BANA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 9 8 17 11 12 23
LAXMIPRIYA 

MISHRA 
9938440358 8637269603

5-May-25 Mon

SIMULIA CHACHINDA CHACHINDA AWC RURAL NON RES 8 11 12 23 10 6 16 LIPIKA NAYAK 9178429601 8280435373
5-May-25 Mon

KHIRKONA
NARENDRAPU

R
NARENDRAPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 32 7 7 14 7 7 14

JHUNULATA 

SAHU
7008133193 8280435448

6-May-25 Tue

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA
B KHADIGADIA -

1
AWC RURAL NON RES 10 19 10 29 17 13 30

SIPRARANI 

BEHERA
9937338689 8280435364

6-May-25 Tue

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA B KHADIGADIA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 8 11 19 19 10 29
KASTURABA 

BINDHANI
9938340312 8280435364

7-May-25 Wed

ANANDAPURNISCHANTA NISCHANTA AWC RURAL NON RES 14 6 9 15 1 7 8
SAROJINI 

KHATUA
9338322549 8280435369

7-May-25 Wed

SIMULIA BHUBANPUR BHUBANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 10 13 12 25 16 15 31
MANJULATA 

JENA
8658383590 8280435373

8-May-25 Thu

SAHIGAON
BANGURUPAD

A

BANGURUPADA 

SASAN
AWC RURAL NON RES 14 8 7 15 8 8 16

MADHUSMITA 

PANDA
7750098623 8280435364

8-May-25 Thu

9-May-25 Fri

10-May-25 Sat

11-May-25 Sun

12-May-25 Mon

SAHIGAON
BANGURUPAD

A
BANGURUPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 14 12 13 25 11 6 17 URMILA PATI 8144491085 8280435364

13-May-25 Tue

SIMULIA ROUTPADA ROUTAPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 10 24 10 14 24
LAXMIPRIYA 

SETHY
8018521486 82804335360

13-May-25 Tue

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA RAMPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 20 3 7 10 5 9 14
AMITA 

PANIGRAHI
9178309424 8280435359

14-May-25 Wed

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA RASIDPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 15 20 35 12 18 30
TAPASI RANI 

AGASTI
9938490605 8280435459

14-May-25 Wed

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA BANKAPATANA AWC RURAL NON RES 30 7 9 16 10 7 17
SANJUKTA 

NAYAK
9078019494 8280435449

15-May-25 Thu

KHIRKONA MAJHIKHANDI MAJHIKHANDI AWC RURAL NON RES 30 12 10 22 11 9 20
GAYATRIBALA  

MOHANTY
8658074360 8280435449

15-May-25 Thu

16-May-25 Fri

KHIRKONA NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 20 15 35 20 20 40
MANJULATA 

PANDA
8908024541 8280435446

17-May-25 Sat

18-May-25 Sun

KHIRKONA NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 6 6 12 6 6 12
MANJULATA 

PANDA
8908024541 8280435446

19-May-25 Mon

REFERALDAY

SLAB DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERALDAY

REFERAL DAY



KHIRKONA KHIRKONA KHIRKONA AWC RURAL NON RES 32 14 18 32 16 18 34
ARUNDHATI 

PANDA
7609947247 8280435448

19-May-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
KHIRKONA M 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 32 20 22 42 17 15 32

PARBATI 

DHAR
7609947247 8280435448

20-May-25 Tue

ADA MAHISAPANADAMAHISAPANADA AWC RURAL NON RES 26 3 2 5 3 3 6
MAMATA 

BEHERA
9090927713 8280435482

20-May-25 Tue

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N
CHALUNIGAON AWC RURAL NON RES 34 13 12 25 14 15 29

SANGHAMITR

A DAS
9938738091 8280435450

21-May-25 Wed

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N

 CHALUNIGAON 

K SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 34 8 7 15 7 8 15

PRIYADARSHN

I MOHANTY
9938499843 8280435462

21-May-25 Wed

KHIRKONA BIRANCHIPUR BIRANCHIPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 24 7 8 15 12 10 22
SAGARIKA 

BEHERA
6372437463 82780435458

22-May-25 Thu

KHIRKONA PAHITORANA PAHITORANA AWC RURAL NON RES 26 13 11 24 6 3 9
PRATIMA 

PANDA
7894296763 8280435458

22-May-25 Thu

23-May-25 Fri

24-May-25 Sat

25-May-25 Sun

KHIRKONA HARIPUR 
 

MALIBRAHAMP

UR

AWC RURAL NON RES 36 10 10 20 9 9 18
SABITA RANI 

DASH
9178752343 8280435370

26-May-25 Mon

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N

CHALUNIGAON  

M SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 35 10 15 25 9 18 27

SANJUKTA  

NAYAK
7205384389 8280435450

26-May-25 Mon

27-May-25 Tue

KHIRKONA BAINSIBATI BAINSIBATI AWC RURAL NON RES 36 11 6 17 5 5 10
RATNAMANI 

PUHAN
9556583870 8280435447

28-May-25 Wed

KHIRKONA KANHEIBANKA KANHEIBANKA AWC RURAL NON RES 32 5 4 9 5 4 9 SANJUKTA PAL 7504077866 8280435447
28-May-25 Wed

KHIRKONA
MANGARAJPU

R
MANGARAJPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 32 5 5 10 5 5 10 PRAMILA BAL 9777803938 8280435447

28-May-25 Wed

SIMULIA DHOBAGADIA DHOBAGADIA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 6 3 9 7 7 14
RASHMITA 

DAS
8018241342 8280435496

29-May-25 Thu

KALASUNI MURUNA MURUNA -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 11 17 28 12 21 33
SANJUKTA 

RANI DAS
7735323979 8280435499

29-May-25 Thu

30-May-25 Fri

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N
 ISHANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 34 8 10 18 3 4 7

KUSUMA RANI 

BEHERA
9658447239 8280435450

31-May-25 Sat

JAMUJHADI BEDPUR BEDPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 14 5 8 13 5 3 8
PRAVATI 

BEHERA
9178856424 8280435456

31-May-25 Sat

JAMUJHADI KABIRPUR KABIRPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 20 13 20 33 6 4 10
KRUSHNA 

RANI SAHOO
9040825549 8280435454

31-May-25 Sat

TOTAL 861 385 385 770 349 362 711

1-Jun-25 Sun

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 16 31 12 17 29 SUNITA SAHU 8260104338 8280435374
2-Jun-25 Mon

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



JAMUJHADI R B PUR R B PUR-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 5 4 9 7 5 12
BINAPANI 

MISHRA
9938163581 8280435377

2-Jun-25 Mon

KALASUNI MURUNA MURUNA  2 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 15 20 35 18 20 38
SUBHRABALA 

UPDHYA
6370719149 8280435400

3-Jun-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI PANABARAJ PANABARAJ AWC RURAL NON RES 6 3 3 6 2 2 4
KHIRAMANI 

PANIGRAHI
7894800255 8280435381

3-Jun-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI GOUDAPADA GOUDAPADA -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 9 4 13 14 8 22 SABITRI SAHU 7873641955 8280435376
4-Jun-25 Wed

JAMUJHADI GOUDAPADA GOUDAPADA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 9 7 16 12 4 16
MAMATA 

MOHANTY
8018101848 8280435376

4-Jun-25 Wed

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 13 12 25 13 11 24
PANKAJINI 

BEHERA
7683994846 8280435374

5-Jun-25 Thu

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI
JAMUJHADI P 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 12 12 10 22 9 8 17

MINATILATA 

BEHERA
7683245687 8280435342

5-Jun-25 Thu

6-Jun-25 Fri

7-Jun-25 Sat

8-Jun-25 Sun

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI-3 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 8 8 16 10 11 21
PRAVATI 

BARIK
7681838945 8280435342

9-Jun-25 Mon

JAMUJHADI KUPURA KUPURA -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 12 10 22 12 13 25
NIBEDITA 

PANIGRAHI
8895100867 8280435380

9-Jun-25 Mon

JAMUJHADI PATULI PATULI AWC RURAL NON RES 22 13 18 31 15 14 29
MANJULATA 

PANDA
9556085966 8280435378

10-Jun-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI KHATANAGAR KHATANAGAR AWC RURAL NON RES 18 6 6 12 8 7 15
SITANJALI 

DASH
8249539110 8280435376

10-Jun-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI KUPURA KUPURA -3 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 15 14 29 17 16 33
SASMITA 

PADHI
9937949142 8280435380

11-Jun-25 Wed

JAMUJHADI MATIAPADA MATIAPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 6 5 5 10 10 8 18
GITANJALI 

MISHRA
9348989957 8280435410

11-Jun-25 Wed

SAHIGAON KUNDI KUNDI AWC RURAL NON RES 24 9 6 15 9 9 18
BASANTILATA 

BEHERA
9114239399 8280435493

12-Jun-25 Thu

SAHIGAON HATUARY HATUARY AWC RURAL NON RES 22 5 6 11 5 4 9
ARNAPURNA 

PANDA
9438526706 8280435493

12-Jun-25 Thu

SAHIGAON KUNDI KUNDI SASAN AWC RURAL NON RES 24 7 9 16 8 6 14
RAMAMANI 

PADHY
6371716654 8280435493

12-Jun-25 Thu

13-Jun-25 Fri

14-Jun-25 Sat

15-Jun-25 Sun

ADA CHHABATIA CHHABATIA AWC RURAL NON RES 30 12 15 27 21 24 45
BASANTILATA 

BEHERA
9437709429 8280435494

16-Jun-25 Mon

SAHIGAON SAHIGAON SAHIGAON-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 22 4 6 10 7 8 15
KABITA 

PANDA
9438412359 8280435489

17-Jun-25 Tue

SAHIGAON SAHIGAON SAHIGAON-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 22 14 11 25 14 14 28 SUMITRA DAS 9337275538 8280435489
17-Jun-25 Tue

ADA ISWARPUR ISWARPUR-3 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 11 12 23 11 11 22
KUNTALA 

BARIK
7735271075 8280435485

18-Jun-25 Wed

SAHIGAON BARABANKA BARABANKA AWC RURAL NON RES 22 4 5 9 5 6 11 PRAVATI JENA 7370989530 8280435494
18-Jun-25 Wed

SAHIGAON BARABANKA BARABANKA P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 22 10 11 21
PUSPANJALI 

BEHERA
7894152447 8280435492

18-Jun-25 Wed

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA-

2
AWC RURAL NON RES 20 13 17 30 11 10 21 ANITA DHAL 8895121228 8280435487

19-Jun-25 Thu

ADA CHUDUNGA CHUDUNGA AWC RURAL NON RES 30 11 8 19 12 9 21 RANJITA SIAL 9937911993 8280435483
19-Jun-25 Thu

20-Jun-25 Fri

21-Jun-25 Sat

22-Jun-25 Sun

ADA MAMINABAD MAMINABAD AWC RURAL NON RES 20 12 11 23 9 7 16
MANORAMA 

SAHU
9090050768 8280435484

23-Jun-25 Mon

ADA MAMINABAD
MAMINABAD P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 16 14 30

PARSURAM 

DAS
7735539010 8280435484

23-Jun-25 Mon

KALASUNI MURUNA MURUNA -3 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 7 7 14 10 8 18
KRISHNA 

ADHYA
9938969026 8280435400

24-Jun-25 Tue

KALASUNI MURUNA
MURUNA 

MARKET P S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 23 15 38

UMAKJANTA 

PANDA
9348188955 8280435400

24-Jun-25 Tue

KHIRKONA PRATAPUR PRATAPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 24 14 11 25 16 14 30
MANORAMA 

SAHU
9938663916 8280435453

25-Jun-25 Wed

KHIRKONA PRATAPUR PRATAPUR P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 25 27 52
KISHORE  CH 

NAYAK
8908327287 8280435453

25-Jun-25 Wed

26-Jun-25 Thu

27-Jun-25 Fri

28-Jun-25 Sat

29-Jun-25 Sun

JAMUJHADI R B PUR
R B PUR U G U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 56 53 109

ARUN KU 

SAHOO
7008072856 8280435377

30-Jun-25 Mon

TOTAL 576 263 261 524 297 274 571 130 120 250

ANANDAPURBARIHA
S D S HIGH 

SCHOOL BARIHA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 60 60 120 NIRAKAR JENA 9937003884 8280435372

1-Jul-25 Tue

ANANDAPURBARIHA
S D S HIGH 

SCHOOL BARIHA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 6 24 30 NIRAKAR JENA 9937003884 8280435372

2-Jul-25 Wed

ANANDAPURBARIHA
BARIHA U G U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 26 28 54

GADADHARA 

SING
9439846052 8280435372

2-Jul-25 Wed

ANANDAPURBARIHA
BARIHA U G U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 60 60 120

GADADHARA 

SING
9439846052 8280435372

3-Jul-25 Thu

4-Jul-25 Fri

JAMUJHADI NAHARAPADA NAHARAPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 18 12 30 13 17 30
SANJULATA 

MAJHI
8339914942 8280435378

5-Jul-25 Sat

JAMUJHADI PATULI
NAHARAPADA P 

S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 12 18 30

KAMALALOCH

AN DAS
8917599974 8280435478

5-Jul-25 Sat

6-Jul-25 Sun

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA
M M NODAL 

BANGURUKHADI

GADIA

SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 44 49 93
DASARATHI 

TUDU
9938735394 8280435364

7-Jul-25 Mon

JAMUJHADI CHANDUTI CHANDUTI AWC RURAL NON RES 10 8 10 18 10 5 15
MAMATARANI 

PANDA
6370658663 8280435342

8-Jul-25 Tue

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

SLAB DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY



JAMUJHADI KUPURA KUPURA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 19 33 13 10 23
URBASI 

NAYAK
7683968739 8280435380

8-Jul-25 Tue

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA
M M NODAL 

BANGURUKHADI

GADIA

SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 40 45 85
DASARATHI 

TUDU
9938735394 8280435364

9-Jul-25 Wed

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
F B P H S 

CHALUNIGAON
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 15 15 30

MANAGOBIND

A PANDA
9668543108 8280435448

9-Jul-25 Wed

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
F B P H S 

CHALUNIGAON
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 50 50 100

MANAGOBIND

A PANDA
9668543108 8280435448

10-Jul-25 Thu

11-Jul-25 Fri

SLAB DAY 12-Jul-25 Sat

13-Jul-25 Sun

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
U N NODAL H S  

KHIRKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 50 50 100 8280425448

14-Jul-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
U N NODAL H S  

KHIRKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 51 51 102 8280425448

15-Jul-25 Tue

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
U N NODAL H S  

KHIRKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 45 45 90 8280425448

16-Jul-25 Wed

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
U N NODAL H S  

KHIRKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 45 45 90 8280425448

17-Jul-25 Thu

18-Jul-25 Fri

SAHIGAON SABANGA SABANGA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 12 19 31 13 12 25
MINATI 

MOHANTY
8763510532 8280435492

19-Jul-25 Sat

SAHIGAON SABANGA SABANGA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 9 6 15 6 6 12
SARASWATI 

PANDA
7751939059 8280435492

19-Jul-25 Sat

20-Jul-25 Sun

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
U N NODAL H S  

KHIRKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 45 45 90 8280425448

21-Jul-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
U N NODAL H S  

KHIRKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 45 45 90 8280425448

22-Jul-25 Tue

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N

CHALUNIGAON 

U G U P S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 36 47 46 93

JAYANTILATA 

DAS
9937796672 8280435450

23-Jul-25 Wed

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N

CHALUNIGAON 

U G U P S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 36 27 23 50

JAYANTILATA 

DAS
9937796672 8280435450

24-Jul-25 Thu

SUNGUDA MADHUPUR MADHUPUR P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 12 15 27
PARSURAM 

SANKHUA
9348426497 8280435453

24-Jul-25 Thu

25-Jul-25 Fri

26-Jul-25 Sat

27-Jul-25 Sun

 JAMUJHADI  JAMUJHADI D D NODAL H S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 50 50 100
BIRENDRA KU 

DATTA 
9692648836 8280435342

28-Jul-25 Mon

 JAMUJHADI  JAMUJHADI D D NODAL H S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 50 50 100
BIRENDRA KU 

DATTA 
9692648836 8280435342

29-Jul-25 Tue

REFERAL DAY

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



 JAMUJHADI  JAMUJHADI D D NODAL H S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 50 50 100
BIRENDRA KU 

DATTA 
9692648836 8280435342

30-Jul-25 Wed

 JAMUJHADI  JAMUJHADI D D NODAL H S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 50 49 99
BIRENDRA KU 

DATTA 
9692648836 8280435342

31-Jul-25 Thu

TOTAL 564 61 66 127 55 50 105 880 913 1793

1-Aug-25 Fri

ADA ISWARPUR ISWARPUR-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 15 7 22 6 17 23 BABITA PAL 6371665929 8280435485
2-Aug-25 Sat

ADA ISWARPUR ISWARPUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 11 8 19 9 7 16
SUMATILATA 

DAS
8763511463 8280435485

2-Aug-25 Sat

3-Aug-25 Sun

SIMULIA CHACHINDA CHACHINDA P.S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 17 13 30 SUKANTI DEI 8895291951 8280435373
4-Aug-25 Mon

4-Aug-25 Mon

JAMUJHADI R B PUR R B  PUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 22 21 43 22 12 34
SUBHASHREE 

PANDA
9556790753 8280435377

5-Aug-25 Tue

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR 

H S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 50 41 91

 TAPAN 

MALICK
9178772653 8280435370

6-Aug-25 Wed

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR 

H S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 50 50 100

TAPAN 

MALICK
9178772653 8280435370

7-Aug-25 Thu

8-Aug-25 Fri

9-Aug-25 Sat

10-Aug-25 Sun

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR 

H S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 30 50 50 100

TAPAN 

MALICK
9178772653 8280435370

11-Aug-25 Mon

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

12-Aug-25 Tue

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

13-Aug-25 Wed

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

14-Aug-25 Thu

15-Aug-25 Fri

SIMULIA BHUBANPUR  RAMPO AWC RURAL NON RES 10 1 5 6 5 9 14
MONORAMA 

SIAL
6370719978 8280435373

16-Aug-25 Sat

SIMULIA RIA RIA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 4 12 12 24 12 17 29
SABITA 

MALICK
7978240914 8280435357

16-Aug-25 Sat

17-Aug-25 Sun

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

18-Aug-25 Mon

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

19-Aug-25 Tue

REERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

20-Aug-25 Wed

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 45 95

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

21-Aug-25 Thu

22-Aug-25 Fri

23-Aug-25 Sat

24-Aug-25 Sun

SIMULIA MARKONA
R N H S 

MARKONA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 50 49 99

KAILASH CH 

MAJHI
6370655006 8280845357

25-Aug-25 Mon

KHIRKONA HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 30 22 19 41 13 10 23
KAMALINI 

SAHOO
9178109550 8280435463

26-Aug-25 Tue

SIMULIA MARKONA
MARKONA 

BAZAR SAHI P S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 14 21 35

RUKMANI 

SAHOO
7381288862 8280435361

26-Aug-25 Tue

27-Aug-25 Wed

28-Aug-25 Thu

29-Aug-25 Fri

ADA
B 

MADHUSUDA

N PUR

BADAMADHU 

SUDAN PUR
AWC RURAL NON RES 24

9 8 17 7 9 16

PARBATI 

MALICK
7064517259 8280235488

30-Aug-25 Sat

ADA ADA UASA ADA UASA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 17 11 28 11 16 27
SWAYAMPRA

VA MOHANTY
9777665187 8280435483

30-Aug-25 Sat

31-Aug-25 Sun

TOTAL 280 109 91 200 85 97 182 581 539 1120

SAHIGAON SABANGA
K B P NODAL U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 50 50 100

KADAMBINI 

PATRA
9778060432 8280435492

1-Sep-25 Mon

SAHIGAON SABANGA
K B P NODAL U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 50 43 93

KADAMBINI 

PATRA
9778060432 8280435492

2-Sep-25 Tue

SIMULIA GOUDADIA GOUDADIA AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 15 30 13 13 26 SABITA PATRA 8260660005 8280435359
3-Sep-25 Wed

SAHIGAON TENTULIA TENTULIA AWC RURAL NON RES 28 8 10 18 8 7 15
KADAMBINI 

DAS
8249218836 8280435494

3-Sep-25 Wed

4-Sep-25 Thu

5-Sep-25 Fri

SAHIGAON SAHAJPADA SAHAJAPADA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 24 8 7 15 8 7 15
SUBASINI 

PANIGRAHI
7077789667 8280435490

6-Sep-25 Sat

SAHIGAON SAHAJPADA SAHAJAPADA -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 24 13 10 23 15 14 29
GAYATRI 

BARIK
8018477516 8280435490

6-Sep-25 Sat

7-Sep-25 Sun

SAHIGAON SAHAJPADA
S N NODAL 

SAHAJAPADA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 55 57 112

MAHENDRA 

BISWAL
8917210523 8280435490

8-Sep-25 Mon

REFERALDAY

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Holiday

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



SAHIGAON SAHAJPADA
S N NODAL 

SAHAJAPADA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 50 60 110

MAHENDRA 

BISWAL
8917210523 8280435490

9-Sep-25 Tue

SAHIGAON KUNDI
 H H NODAL 

KUNDI
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 38 46 84

LEPA 

MARANDI
8658881282 8280435493

10-Sep-25 Wed

SAHIGAON HATUARY HATUARY P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 32 12 4 16
SUSANTA 

BEHERA
8658336893 8280435493

10-Sep-25 Wed

KALASUNI GOBINDAPUR
GOBINDAPUR U 

G U P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 60 60 120 GORA MAJHI 7077336991 8280435499

11-Sep-25 Thu

12-Sep-25 Fri

13-Sep-25 Sat

14-Sep-25 Sun

ADA ADA ADA U P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 55 54 109
PRAFULA 

KUANAR
9438648881 8280435482

15-Sep-25 Mon

ADA ADA ADA U P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 55 55 110
PRAFULA 

KUANAR
9438648881 8280435482

16-Sep-25 Tue

ADA ADA ADA U P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 55 55 110
PRAFULA 

KUANAR
9438648881 8280435482

17-Sep-25 Wed

ADA ADA ADA P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 55 55 110 BASABI JENA 9777031689 8280435482
18-Sep-25 Thu

19-Sep-25 Fri

KHIRKONA RASIDPUR
S S NODAL 

RASIDPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 30 39 69

PRAFULA 

GRAHACHARY

A

7978072248 8280435458
20-Sep-25 Sat

SIMULIA GOUDADIA
 BALIKANA A 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 5 19 16 10 26

SULOCHANA 

SOREN
7848814146 8280435360

20-Sep-25 Sat

21-Sep-25 Sun

ADA ADA ADA P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 50 52 102 BASABI JENA 9777031689 8280435482
22-Sep-25 Mon

SUNGUDA BIRANCHIPUR
N K NODAL 

BIRANCHIPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 44 44 88

JAGDISH P 

SING
8328876435 8280435458

23-Sep-25 Tue

KHIRKONA RASIDPUR
S S NODAL 

RASIDPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 50 50 100

PRAFULA 

GRAHACHARY

A

7978072248 8280435458
24-Sep-25 Wed

KHIRKONA RASIDPUR
S S NODAL 

RASIDPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 50 50 100

PRAFULA 

GRAHACHARY

A

7978072248 8280435458
25-Sep-25 Thu

26-Sep-25 Fri

27-Sep-25 Sat

28-Sep-25 Sun

29-Sep-25 Mon

30-Sep-25 Tue

TOTAL 474 58 47 105 60 51 111 759 774 1533

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

60HOLIDAY

REERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY



1-Oct-25 Wed

2-Oct-25 Thu

3-Oct-25 Fri

SUNGUDA KUAGADIA KUAGADIA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 15 14 29 8 7 15 GITANJALI BAI 8280507485 8280435451
4-Oct-25 Sat

SUNGUDA KUAGADIA  SAJANABAD AWC RURAL NON RES 30 10 9 19 9 4 13
KANCHANBAL

A MALICK
9937760205 8280435451

4-Oct-25 Sat

5-Oct-25 Sun

SUNGUDA BIRANCHIPUR
SUKADEI 

SANSCRIT
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 14 6 20 UMAKANTA 

KAR
9938541651 8280435458

6-Oct-25 Mon

ADA CHHABATIA
CHHABATIA U G 

U P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 34 15 13 28 JAYANTI BARIK 9439841506 8280435494

6-Oct-25 Mon

7-Oct-25 Tue

ADA CHHABATIA
CHHABATIA U G 

U P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 34 45 45 90 JAYANTI BARIK 9439841506 8280435494

8-Oct-25 Wed

SAHIGAON KUNDI
ASHAMANI H S 

KUNDI
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 43 60 103

SABITA 

MALICK
94328214331 8280435493

9-Oct-25 Thu

10-Oct-25 Fri

11-Oct-25 Sat

12-Oct-25 Sun

ANANDAPURPANDU
MAHESWARI 

SANSKRIT
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 38 28 66

MAYADHARA 

PATRI
7077485254 6371239886

13-Oct-25 Mon

ANANDAPURPANDU PANDU P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 11 8 19
NIRMALA  

MHANTY
9178109187 6371239886

13-Oct-25 Mon

ANANDAPURDHILI DHILI AWC RURAL NON RES 14 6 7 13 7 5 12 SUJATA DAS 9435503061 8280435369
14-Oct-25 Tue

SAHIGAON BALIHENTI BALIHENTI AWC RURAL NON RES 14 10 6 16 4 6 10
PRAMILA 

BEHERA
7894896283 8280435373

14-Oct-25 Tue

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA BKHADIGADIA-3 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 10 8 18 10 9 19
MADHUSMITA 

SUKLA
9556419308 8280435364

14-Oct-25 Tue

SIMULIA RIA RIA -3 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 8 10 18 9 7 16
MADHUSMITA 

NAYAK
6371514828 8280435357

15-Oct-25 Wed

SIMULIA RIA RIA -4 AWC RURAL NON RES
6

10 9 19 11 10 21
 SUMATI 

MURMU
7735621150 8280435357

15-Oct-25 Wed

ADA CHATRAPUR CHATRAPUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 26 16 10 26 12 10 22 MANORAMA 

SETHY 9937178217 8280435498 16-Oct-25 Thu

ADA CHATRAPUR CHATRAPUR - 1 AWC RURAL NON RES 28 14 6 20 15 20 35
MANJULATA 

DAS
9937117537 8280435499

16-Oct-25 Thu

17-Oct-25 Fri

SIMULIA BANA BANA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES
6

21 19 40 12 13 25  JAMUNA SIAL 7894600794
8280435366 18-Oct-25 Sat

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



19-Oct-25 Sun

SIMULIA BALIKONA  BALIKONA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 11 9 20 12 13 25
SUSAMA 

BARIK
9556113347 8280435360

20-Oct-25 Mon

KALASUNI MURUNA  GOBINDAPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 16 7 4 11 11 11 22
SMITANJALI 

MOHAPATRA
9438145988 8280435400

20-Oct-25 Mon

21-Oct-25 Tue

ANANDAPURBHUBANPUR BHUBANPUR P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 14 17 31
SANTILATA 

PANDA
9439042407 8280435372

22-Oct-25 Wed

SIMULIA BALIKONA BALIKONA P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 23 17 40 MALATI JENA 9078203973 8280435360
22-Oct-25 Wed

ANANDAPURRAMPO RAMPO P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 8 14 8 22
BIRENDRA 

SATPATHY
9438451460 8280435373

22-Oct-25 Wed

KALASUNI MURUNA 
MURUNA U G U 

P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 54 54 108

TUSARKANTI 

JENA
9777067797 8280435499

23-Oct-25 Thu

24-Oct-25 Fri

25-Oct-25 Sat

26-Oct-25 Sun

SUNGUDA BADULI
K S NODAL 

BADULI
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 55 55 110

UMAKANTA 

BISWAL
9437777803 8280435461

27-Oct-25 Mon

SUNGUDA BADULI
K S NODAL 

BADULI
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 56 56 112

UMAKANTA 

BISWAL
9437777803 8280435461

28-Oct-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI GOUDAPADA
GOUDAPADA U 

G U P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 45 45 90

JAYANTA KU 

BISWAL
8917425104 8280435376

29-Oct-25 Wed

JAMUJHADI GOUDAPADA
GOUDAPADA U 

G U P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 23 23 46

JAYANTA KU 

BISWAL
8917425104 8280435376

30-Oct-25 Thu

ADA KHUSALPUR KHUSALPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 6 6 12 7 6 13
MITARANI 

MISHRA
9668191554 8280435488

30-Oct-25 Thu

31-Oct-25 Fri

TOTAL 476 144 117 261 127 121 248 450 435 885

SAHIGAON PANDU PANDU AWC RURAL NON RES 20 17 7 24 19 13 32
BISWARUPA 

BISWADARSH

ANI MISHRA

7815053862 8280435370
1-Nov-25 Sat

SAHIGAON PANDU
 PANDU JENA 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 20 3 4 7 7 2 9

HEMALATA 

JENA
9937364629 8280435370

1-Nov-25 Sat

2-Nov-25 Sun

JAMUJHADI PATULI PATULI H S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 56 54 110
RAJESH 

SEKHAR JENA
9777961647 8280435378

3-Nov-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
KHIRKONA M 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 32 20 22 42 17 15 32

PARBATI 

DHAR
7606090121 8280435448

4-Nov-25 Tue

5-Nov-25 Wed

SIMULIA ROUTPADA ROUTAPADA P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 12 15 27
SUDARSAN 

PANDA
7008221880 8280435496

6-Nov-25 Thu

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



JAMUJHADI BEDPUR BEDPUR P  S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 11 17 28
SAMBHUNAT

H PANDA
7894064921 8280435456

6-Nov-25 Thu

SIMULIA BALIKONA
BALIKONA A 

SAHI P S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 14 19 33

PRANABANDH

U BEHERA
9437514913 8280435360

6-Nov-25 Thu

7-Nov-25 Fri

8-Nov-25 Sat

9-Nov-25 Sun

JAMUJHADI PATULI R S NODAL U P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 50 50 100
UDAYA KU 

BARIK
9668475921 8280435378

10-Nov-25 Mon

JAMUJHADI PATULI R S NODAL U P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 30 24 54
UDAYA KU 

BARIK
9668475921 8280435378

11-Nov-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI R B PUR R B PUR-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 5 4 9 7 5 12
BINAPANI 

MISHRA
9938163581 8280435377

11-Nov-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI KUPURA
KUPURA U G U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 60 60 120

NABAKISHORE 

SIAL
9853120678 8280435380

12-Nov-25 Wed

JAMUJHADI KUPURA
KUPURA U G U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 10 60 55 115

NABAKISHORE 

SIAL
9853120678 8280435380

13-Nov-25 Thu

14-Nov-25 Fri

SIMULIA BANA BANA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 9 8 17 11 12 23
LAXMIPRIYA 

MISHRA 
9938440358 8637269603

15-Nov-25 Sat

SIMULIA BANA
PADAMABATI G 

H S BANA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 56 56

ASWANI 

KUMAR 

PANDA

9040510352 8280435366
15-Nov-25 Sat

16-Nov-25 Sun

KHIRKONA BAINSIBATI
D D M E 

BAINSIBATI
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 36 14 12 26 MIHIR PANDA 8249677186 8280435447

17-Nov-25 Mon

KHIRKONA
MANGARAJPU

R

MANGARAJPUR 

P S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 35 32 23 55

MANAS 

RANJAN BARIK
9938751445 8280435447

17-Nov-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA KHIRKONA AWC RURAL NON RES 28 14 18 32 16 18 34
ARUNDHATI 

PANDA
7606090121 8280435448

18-Nov-25 Tue

KHIRKONA SADHUBIR SADHUBIR P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 38 14 21 35
JAYANTILATA 

BEHERA
8658731037 8280435450

18-Nov-25 Tue

ANANDAPURBAURIPADA
R R NODAL 

BAURIPADA
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 60 51 111

GANESH PR 

PATRI
9937536258 6371239886

19-Nov-25 Wed

ADA CHATRAPUR
B N NODAL U P 

S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 26

60 60 120

BHAGABAN 

PANDA 9668829145 8280435498 20-Nov-25 Thu

21-Nov-25 Fri

22-Nov-25 Sat

23-Nov-25 Sun

ADA KHUSALPUR KHUSALPUR P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 39 30 69
NARENDRA P 

BEHERA
9337592876 8280435482

24-Nov-25 Mon

ADA CHATRAPUR
B N NODAL U P 

S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 26

20 24 44

BHAGABAN 

PANDA 9668829145 8280435498 24-Nov-25 Mon

SLAB DAY

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



SIMULIA CHACHINDA CHACHINDA AWC RURAL NON RES 8 11 12 23 10 6 16 LIPIKA NAYAK 9178429601 8280435373
25-Nov-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI KABIRPUR KABIRPUR U P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 27 35 62
UMAKANTA 

BISWAL
9437777803 8280435454

25-Nov-25 Tue



ADA ISWARPUR
BALADEV JEW 

HS 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 50 50 100

BANAMALI 

NAYAK
9437565760 8280435485

26-Nov-25 Wed

ADA ISWARPUR
BALADEV JEW 

HS 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 35 37 72

BANAMALI 

NAYAK
9437565760 8280435485

27-Nov-25 Thu

28-Nov-25 Fri

KHIRKONA BIRANCHIPUR BIRANCHIPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 7 8 15 12 10 22
SAGARIKA 

BEHERA
6372437463 82780435458

29-Nov-25 Sat

KHIRKONA PAHITORANA PAHITORANA AWC RURAL NON RES 28 13 11 24 6 3 9
PRATIMA 

PANDA
7894296763 8280435458

29-Nov-25 Sat

30-Nov-25 Sun

TOTAL 559 99 94 193 105 84 189 644 693 1337

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
BANKAPATANA 

P S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 36 15 10 25

GANGADHARA 

JENA
70779000374 8280435449

1-Dec-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA
BANKAPATANA 

U P S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 36 11 9 20

NISAKAR 

ROUT
8328977439 8280435449

1-Dec-25 Mon

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA BANKAPATANA AWC RURAL NON RES 36 7 9 16 10 7 17
SANJUKTA 

NAYAK
9078019494 8280435449

1-Dec-25 Mon

JAMUJHADI BEDPUR BEDPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 14 5 8 13 5 3 8
PRAVATI 

BEHERA
9178856424 8280435456

2-Dec-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI KABIRPUR KABIRPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 24 13 20 33 6 4 10
KRUSHNA 

RANI SAHOO
9040825549 8280435454

2-Dec-25 Tue

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 16 31 12 17 29 SUNITA SAHU 8260104338 8280435374
3-Dec-25 Wed

ANANDAPURANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 10 2 12 9 12 21
BHARATI 

BEHERA
7978957606 8280435368

4-Dec-25 Thu

ANANDAPURANANDAPUR ANANDAPUR-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 8 11 19 13 12 25
SABITA 

TRIPATHY
8917327562 8280435368

4-Dec-25 Thu

5-Dec-25 Fri

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 13 12 25 13 11 24
PANKAJINI 

BEHERA
7683994846 8280435374

6-Dec-25 Sat

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI
JAMUJHADI P 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 12 12 10 22 9 8 17

MINATILATA 

BEHERA
7683245687 8280435342

6-Dec-25 Sat

7-Dec-25 Sun

ANANDAPURBARIHA BARIHA AWC RURAL NON RES 16 21 8 29 7 9 16
SABITRI 

PANDA
9556974532 8280435372

8-Dec-25 Mon

ADA
RAGHUBINDH

A
RAGHUBINDHA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 5 5 10 4 4 8

SASMITA 

BEHERA
8917530895 8280435484

8-Dec-25 Mon

SIMULIA ROUTPADA ROUTAPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 10 24 10 14 24
LAXMIPRIYA 

SETHY
8018521486 82804335360

9-Dec-25 Tue

ADA DHUMPUR DHUMPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 20 11 13 24 6 12 18 RESHNA JENA 6372859841 8280435484
9-Dec-25 Tue

SAHIGAON SAHIGAON
SAHIGAON 

NODAL U P S  
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 16 32 42 74

UMAKANTA 

BEHERA
9178337820 8280435489

10-Dec-25 Wed

JAMUJHADI PANABARAJ PANABARAJ AWC RURAL NON RES 6 3 3 6 2 2 4
KHIRAMANI 

PANIGRAHI
7894800255 8280435381

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY



ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA-

1
AWC RURAL NON RES 18 16 17 33 15 17 32

ARNAPURNA 

PANDA
7008735369 8280435486

11-Dec-25 Thu

12-Dec-25 Fri

13-Dec-25 Sat

14-Dec-25 Sun

SIMULIA BANA
BANA NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 60 60 120

DASARATHI 

TUDU
9938735394 8637269603

15-Dec-25 Mon

SIMULIA BANA
BANA NODAL 

UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 6 20 15 35

DASARATHI 

TUDU
9938735394 8637269603

16-Dec-25 Tue

KALASUNI MURUNA MURUNA  2 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 15 20 35 18 20 38
SUBHRABALA 

UPDHYA
6370719849 8280435400

16-Dec-25 Tue

ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA-

3
AWC RURAL NON RES 18 15 13 28 9 6 15

BASANTILATA 

BEHERA
6371216126 8280435487

17-Dec-25 Wed

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY



ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA 

P S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 17 17 34

RAMAKANTA 

PANDA
9937127487 8280435486

17-Dec-25 Wed

ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA 

P S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 50 50 100

RAMAKANTA 

PANDA
9937127487 8280435486

18-Dec-25 Thu

19-Dec-25 Fri

SIMULIA BHUBANPUR BHUBANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 10 13 12 25 16 15 31
MANJULATA 

JENA
8658383590 8280435373

20-Dec-25 Sat

SIMULIA RIA RIA -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 6 8 7 15 5 5 10
SUBHASHREE 

JENA 
7008234935 8280435359

20-Dec-25 Sat

21-Dec-25 Sun

ANANDAPURBAURIPADA BAURIPADA-1  AWC RURAL NON RES 12 8 8 16 12 10 22
BASANTA 

MANJARI 

ROUT 

9438639042 8280435373
22-Dec-25 Mon

ANANDAPURBAURIPADA  BAURIPADA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 8 23 11 17 28
SARITA 

MANJARI 

SAMAL

9078113462 8280435473
22-Dec-25 Mon

ADA ADA ADA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 23 16 39 22 10 32
SWAYAMPRA

VA  MOHANTY
9777665187 8280425482

23-Dec-25 Tue

ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA-

2
AWC RURAL NON RES 20 13 17 30 11 10 21 ANITA DHAL 8895121228 8280435487

24-Dec-25 Wed

ANANDAPURAJIPUR AJIPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 11 5 16 9 5 14
SABITA 

MOHANTY
9556789769 8280435370

24-Dec-25 Wed

25-Dec-25 Thu

26-Dec-25 Fri

27-Dec-25 Sat

28-Dec-25 Sun

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR-

2
AWC RURAL NON RES 24 9 10 19 8 7 15

SABITRI 

MUKHI
9668515540 8280435370

29-Dec-25 Mon

ADA CHUDUNGA CHUDUNGA AWC RURAL NON RES 30 11 8 19 12 9 21 RANJITA SIAL 9937911993 8280435483
29-Dec-25 Mon

ANANDAPUR
MAHAMADPU

R

MAHAMADPUR-

1
AWC RURAL NON RES 24 7 5 12 6 6 12

GOPAMANI 

PANDA
9937102225 8280435370

30-Dec-25 Tue

ADA HALISO HALISO AWC RURAL NON RES 30 21 12 33 15 10 25
BHUMALATA 

BBEHERA
8018640735 8280435499

30-Dec-25 Tue

ADA CHARIGHARIA CHARIGHARIA AWC RURAL NON RES 26 24 18 42 13 11 24
SYAMALINI 

BEHERA
7894163040 8280435482

31-Dec-25 Wed

ADA
HATAPAIEKAL 

PUR

HATAPAIEKALPU

R
AWC RURAL NON RES 24 4 1 5 10 8 18

TILOTTAMA 

PATI
7064803400 8280235488

31-Dec-25 Wed

T0TAL 658 350 304 654 298 281 579 205 203 408

1-Jan-26 Thu

2-Jan-26 Fri

SAHIGAON SAHIGAON SAHIGAON-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 22 4 6 10 7 8 15
KABITA 

PANDA
9438412359 8280435489

3-Jan-26 Sat

SAHIGAON SAHIGAON SAHIGAON-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 22 14 11 25 14 14 28 SUMITRA DAS 9337275538 8280435489
3-Jan-26 Sat

4-Jan-26 Sun

REFERAL DAY

HAPPY NEW YEAR

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

HOLIDAY



ADA
CHANDRAPAD

A

CHANDRAPADA 

U P S 
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 18 60 60 120

MALATI 

HEMBRAM
8847804143 8280435486

5-Jan-26 Mon

KALASUNI KALASINI 
K R U P 

KALASUNI
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 28 50 45 95

NIHAR KU 

DHAL
9438353043 8658247254

6-Jan-26 Tue

ADA
BANGURUPAD

A

A  S C  NODAL U 

P S ISWARPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 53 47 100 SUNIL BEHERA 9337692379 8280435485

7-Jan-26 Wed

JAMUJHADI GOUDAPADA GOUDADADA -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 9 4 13 14 8 22 SABITRI SAHU 7873641955 8280435376
8-Jan-26 Thu

JAMUJHADI GOUDAPADA GOUDAPADA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 9 7 16 12 4 16
MAMATA 

MOHANTY
8018101848 8280435376

8-Jan-26 Thu

9-Jan-26 Fri

10-Jan-26 Sat

REFERAL DAY

SLAB DAY



11-Jan-26 Sun

ADA ISWARPUR
ISWARPUR U G 

U P S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 46 44 90 KANHU SINGH 9439408593 8280435485

12-Jan-26 Mon

ADA CHHABATIA CHHABATIA AWC RURAL NON RES 30 12 15 27 21 24 45
BASANTILATA 

BEHERA
9437709429 8280435494

13-Jan-26 Tue

14-Jan-26 Wed

SAHIGAON HATUARY HATUARY AWC RURAL NON RES 24 5 6 11 5 4 9
ARNAPURNA 

PANDA
9438526706 8280435493

15-Jan-26 Thu

JAMUJHADI KUPURA KUPURA -3 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 15 14 29 17 16 33
SASMITA 

PADHI
9937949142 8280435380

15-Jan-26 Thu

16-Jan-26 Fri

JAMUJHADI MATIAPADA MATIAPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 6 5 5 10 10 8 18
GITANJALI 

MISHRA
9348989957 8280435410

17-Jan-26 Sat

JAMUJHADI KUPURA KUPURA -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 12 10 22 12 13 25
NIBEDITA 

PANIGRAHI
8895100867 8280435380

17-Jan-26 Sat

18-Jan-26 Sun

ADA ISWARPUR ISWARPUR-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 15 7 22 6 17 23 BABITA PAL 6371665929 8280435485
19-Jan-26 Mon

ADA ISWARPUR ISWARPUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 24 11 8 19 9 7 16
SUMATILATA 

DAS
8763511463 8280435485

19-Jan-26 Mon

SAHIGAON BARABANKA BARABANKA AWC RURAL NON RES 28 4 5 9 5 6 11 PRAVATI JENA 7370989530 8280435494
20-Jan-26 Tue

SAHIGAON KUNDI KUNDI AWC RURAL NON RES 24 9 6 15 9 9 18
BASANTILATA 

BEHERA
9114239399 8280435493

20-Jan-26 Tue

SAHIGAON KUNDI KUNDI SASAN AWC RURAL NON RES 24 7 9 16 8 6 14
RAMAMANI 

PANDA
6371716654 8280435493

20-Jan-26 Tue

ADA ISWARPUR ISWARPUR-3 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 11 12 23 11 11 22
KUNTALA 

BARIK
7735271075 8280435485

21-Jan-26 Wed

JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI JAMUJHADI-3 AWC RURAL NON RES 12 8 8 16 10 11 21
PRAVATI 

BARIK
7681838945 8280435342

21-Jan-26 Wed

22-Jan-26 Thu

23-Jan-26 Fri

24-Jan-26 Sat

25-Jan-26 Sun

26-Jan-26 Mon

KALASUNI KALASUNI KALASUNI-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 13 6 19 14 7 21
BASANTILATA 

HATI
8658610498 8658247252

27-Jan-26 Tue

ADA MAMINABAD MAMINABAD AWC RURAL NON RES 20 12 11 23 9 7 16
MANORAMA 

SAHU
9090050768 8280435484

27-Jan-26 Tue

KALASUNI KALASUNI KALASUNI-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 20 20 14 34 7 16 23 JANAKI DAS 7077809522 8658247252
28-Jan-26 Wed

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REPUBLIC DAY

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



KALASUNI
NARSHINGPU

R
NARSHINGPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 28 4 3 7 3 4 7

JYOTIPRAKASH

INI MOHANTY
7752058739 8280435498

28-Jan-26 Wed

SAHIGAON
BANGURUPAD

A

BANGURUPADA 

SASAN
AWC RURAL NON RES 14 8 7 15 8 8 16

MADHUSMITA 

PANDA
7750098623 8280435364

29-Jan-26 Thu

SAHIGAON
BANGURUPAD

A
BANGURUPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 14 12 13 25 11 6 17 URMILA PATI 8144491085 8280435364

29-Jan-26 Thu

30-Jan-26 Fri
REFERAL DAY



JAMUJHADI NAHARAPADA NAHARAPADA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 18 12 30 13 17 30
SANJULATA 

MAJHI
8339914942 8280435378

31-Jan-26 Sat

ADA KUNDI KANTAPADA P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 34 25 26 51
BISWANATH  

PATRI
9337463441 8280435489

31-Jan-26 Sat

T0TAL 576 237 199 436 235 231 466 234 222 456

1-Feb-26 Sun

ADA HALISO
HALISO U G U P 

S
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 32 57 60 117

BHAGIRATHI 

SHIAL
9938501932 8280435499

2-Feb-26 Mon

ANANDAPURANANDAPUR
ANANDAPUR U 

G U P
SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 20 60 60 120

SULACHANA 

ROUT
8018922612 8280435368

3-Feb-26 Tue

SIMULIA GOUDADIA GOUDADIA AWC RURAL NON RES 8 15 15 30 13 13 26 SABITA PATRA 8260660005 8280435359
4-Feb-26 Wed

SIMULIA BHUBANPUR  RAMPO AWC RURAL NON RES 10 1 5 6 5 9 14
MONORAMA 

SIAL
6370719978 8280435373

4-Feb-26 Wed

SUNGUDA HARIPUR HARIPUR P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 32 25 20 45
BIKAS RANJAN 

MAJHI
7873639242 8280435463

5-Feb-26 Thu

SUNGUDA HARIPUR HARIPUR UP S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 32 17 23 40
SRIDHARA 

PANDA
9348367810 8280435463

5-Feb-26 Thu

6-Feb-26 Fri

JAMUJHADI PATULI PATULI AWC RURAL NON RES 22 13 18 31 15 14 29
MANJULATA 

PANDA
9556085966 8280435378

7-Feb-26 Sat

JAMUJHADI KHATANAGAR KHATANAGAR AWC RURAL NON RES 18 6 6 12 8 7 15
SITANJALI 

DASH
8249539110 8280435376

7-Feb-26 Sat

8-Feb-26 Sun

SIMULIA GOUDADIA
 BALIKANA A 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 8 14 5 19 16 10 26

SULOCHANA 

SOREN
7848814146 8280435360

9-Feb-26 Mon

SIMULIA MARKONA MARKONA G H S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 2 75 75 T V RAJLAXMI 9437454282 8280435357
9-Feb-26 Mon

KALASUNI KALASINI KALASUNI P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 58 60 118
ANUB KU 

MISHRA
897626795 8658247252

10-Feb-26 Tue

SIMULIA DHOBAGADIA DHOBAGADIA AWC RURAL NON RES 10 6 3 9 7 7 14
RASHMITA 

DAS
8018241342 8280435496

11-Feb-26 Wed

ANANDAPURNISCHANTA NISCHANTA AWC RURAL NON RES 16 6 9 15 1 7 8
SAROJINI 

KHATUA
9338322549 8280435369

11-Feb-26 Wed

JAMUJHADI CHANDUTI CHANDUTI AWC RURAL NON RES 10 8 10 18 10 5 15
MAMATARANI 

PANDA
6370658663 8280435342

12-Feb-26 Thu

JAMUJHADI KUPURA KUPURA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 14 19 33 13 10 23
URBASI 

NAYAK
7683968739 8280435380

12-Feb-26 Thu

13-Feb-26 Fri

14-Feb-26 Sat

15-Feb-26 Sun

16-Feb-26 Mon

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

SLAB DAY



JAMUJHADI
RADHABALAV

PUR
D S P S R B PUR  SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 14 37 35 72

BINAPANI 

SOREN
9938459627 8280435377

17-Feb-26 Tue

KALASUNI MURUNA MURUNA -3 AWC RURAL NON RES 18 7 7 14 10 8 18
KRISHNA 

ADHYA
9938969026 8280435400

17-Feb-26 Tue

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA RAMPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 24 3 7 10 5 9 14
AMITA 

PANIGRAHI
9178309424 82804353

18-Feb-26 Wed

KHIRKONA MAJHIKHANDI MAJHIKHANDI AWC RURAL NON RES 28 12 10 22 11 9 20
GAYATRIBALA  

MOHANTY
8658074360 8280435449

18-Feb-26 Wed

19-Feb-26 Thu

20-Feb-26 Fri

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N
 ISHANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 32 8 10 18 3 4 7

KUSUMA RANI 

BEHERA
9658447239 8280435450

21-Feb-26 Sat

KHIRKONA HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 32 22 19 41 13 10 23
KAMALINI 

SAHOO
9178109550 8280435463

21-Feb-26 Sat

22-Feb-26 Sun

SAHIGAON SABANGA SABANGA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 12 19 31 13 12 25
MINATI 

MOHANTY
8763510532 8280435492

23-Feb-26 Mon

SAHIGAON SABANGA SABANGA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 9 6 15 6 6 12
SARASWATI 

PANDA
7751939059 8280435492

23-Feb-26 Mon

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N

CHALUNIGAON 

K SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 32 8 7 15 7 8 15

PRIYADARSHN

I MOHANTY
9938499843 8280435462

24-Feb-26 Tue

KHIRKONA HARIPUR 
 

MALIBRAHAMP

UR

AWC RURAL NON RES 26 10 10 20 9 9 18
SABITA RANI 

DASH
9178752343 8280435370

24-Feb-26 Tue

KHIRKONA KANHEIBANKA KANHEIBANKA AWC RURAL NON RES 28 5 4 9 5 4 9 SANJUKTA PAL 7504077866 8280435447
25-Feb-26 Wed

KHIRKONA
MANGARAJPU

R
MANGARAJPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 32 5 5 10 5 5 10 PRAMILA BAL 9777803938 8280435447

25-Feb-26 Wed

KHIRKONA BAINSIBATI BAINSIBATI AWC RURAL NON RES 34 11 6 17 5 5 10
RATNAMANI 

PUHAN
9556583870 8280435447

25-Feb-26 Wed

JAMUJHADI R B PUR R B  PUR-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 14 22 21 43 22 12 34
SUBHASHREE 

PANDA
9556790753 8280435377

26-Feb-26 Thu

27-Feb-26 Fri

28-Feb-26 Sat

T0TAL 600 217 221 438 202 183 385 254 333 587

1-Mar-26 Sun

2-Mar-26 Mon

3-Mar-26 Tue

KHIRKONA NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 20 15 35 20 20 40
MANJULATA 

PANDA
8908024541 8280435446

4-Mar-26 Wed

KHIRKONA NARANPUR NARANPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 6 6 12 6 6 12
MANJULATA 

PANDA
8908024541 8280435446

5-Mar-26 Thu

SLAB DAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY



KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N

CHALUNI M 

SAHI
AWC RURAL NON RES 32 10 15 25 9 18 27

SANJUKTA 

NAYAK
7205384389 8280435450

5-Mar-26 Thu

6-Mar-26 Fri

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA BKHADIGADIA -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 19 10 29 17 13 30
SIPRARANI 

BEHERA
9937338689 8280435364

7-Mar-26 Sat

8-Mar-26 Sun

SIMULIA B KHADIGADIA B KHADIGADIA-2 AWC RURAL NON RES 10 8 11 19 19 10 29
KASTURABA 

BINDHANI
9938340312 8280435364

9-Mar-26 Mon

SAHIGAON NUABAJ NUABAJ P S SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 24 30 26 56
RANJITA 

BEHERA
9338144667 8280435455

9-Mar-26 Mon

SIMULIA RIA RIA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 4 12 12 24 12 17 29
SABITA 

MALICK
7978240914 8280435357

10-Mar-26 Tue

KHIRKONA
NARENDRAPU

R
NARENDRAPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 32 7 7 14 7 7 14

JHUNULATA 

SAHU
7008133193 8280435448

11-Mar-26 Wed

SAHIGAON TENTULIA TENTULIA AWC RURAL NON RES 28 8 10 18 8 7 15
KADAMBINI 

DAS
8249218836 8280435494

11-Mar-26 Wed

KHIRKONA KHIRKONA RASIDPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 26 15 20 35 12 18 30
TAPASI RANI 

AGASTI
9938490605 8280435459

12-Mar-26 Thu

13-Mar-26 Fri

14-Mar-26 Sat

15-Mar-26 Sun

ADA
B 

MADHUSUDA

N PUR

BADAMADHU 

SUDAN PUR
AWC RURAL NON RES 24

9 8 17 7 9 16

PARBATI 

MALICK
7064517259 8280235488

16-Mar-26 Mon

ADA ADA UASA ADA UASA AWC RURAL NON RES 24 17 11 28 11 16 27
SWAYAMPRA

VA MOHANTY
9777665187 8280435483

16-Mar-26 Mon

ADA
MAHISAPANA

DA
MAHISAPANADA AWC RURAL NON RES 26 3 2 5 3 3 6

MAMATA 

BEHERA
9090927713 8280435482

17-Mar-26 Tue

KALASUNI MURUNA MURUNA -1 AWC RURAL NON RES 16 11 17 28 12 21 33
SANJUKTA 

RANI DAS
7735323979 8280435499

17-Mar-26 Tue

KHIRKONA PRATAPUR PRATAPUR AWC RURAL NON RES 24 14 11 25 16 14 30
MANORAMA 

SAHU
9938663916 8280435453

18-Mar-26 Wed

SAHIGAON SAHAJPADA SAHAJAPADA-1 AWC RURAL NON RES 24 8 7 15 8 7 15
SUBASINI 

PANIGRAHI
7077789667 8280435490

19-Mar-26 Thu

KHIRKONA
CHALUNIGAO

N
CHALUNIGAON AWC RURAL NON RES 32 13 12 25 14 15 29

SANGHAMITR

A DAS
9938738091 8280435450

19-Mar-26 Thu

20-Mar-26 Fri

21-Mar-26 Sat

22-Mar-26 Sun

SAHIGAON SAHAJPADA SAHAJAPADA -2 AWC RURAL NON RES 24 13 10 23 15 14 29
GAYATRI 

BARIK
8018477516 8280435490

23-Mar-26 Mon

ADA ADA

BIBEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 60 60 120

SAKUNTALA 

RATH 9776643262 8280435485 24-Mar-26 Tue

ADA ADA

BIBEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 60 60 120

SAKUNTALA 

RATH 9776643262 8280435485 25-Mar-26 Wed

26-Mar-26 Thu

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

SLAB DAY

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY

REFERAL DAY

HOLIDAY



27-Mar-26 Fri

28-Mar-26 Sat

29-Mar-26 Sun

ADA ADA

BIBEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 12 60 60 120

SAKUNTALA 

RATH 9776643262 8280435485 30-Mar-26 Mon

MARKONA RIA

BIBEKANANDA 

SIKHYA KENDRA SCHOOL RURAL NON RES 4 60 60 120

GOURANGA   

BEHERA 9668533585
8280435357

31-Mar-26 Tue

TOTAL 452 193 184 377 196 215 411 270 266 536

60

REFERAL DAY

SLAB DAY


